
11.25
12. 0

2. 0
2.30
3. 0

4.30

7.0
7.10
7.30

7.40

7.48
8. 4

8.48

10. 0
10.10

10.50
11.0
11.20

Potpourri: Syncopation
Lunch musie (12.15 and 1.15 p.m.,
LONDON NEWS)
Singers and Strings
"Music While You Work"
Musical comedy
3.30 Sports results
Classical hour
Café music
4.45 Sports results
Children’s session
Dinner music (6.15, LONDONNEWS and Talk)
Local news service
Gardening talk
EVENING PROGRAMME:
Symphony programmeWood and Queen’s Hall Orchestra,"Berenice" Overture .... Handel
Oscar Natzke (bass),"Hear Me! Ye Winds and Waves"
"Honour and Arms"

Handel
Henri Penn in a pianoforte recital
Nancy Evans (contralto),"How Can the Tree But Wither?"

Vaughan Williams
Beecham and the London Philhar-
monic Orchestra,
Symphony in D Major, No. 2
Ge 7 we ie ic cin 500s6 ereuIns
Fianz Volker (tenor),"Winter Consecration""All Souls’ Day"

Strauss
Halle Orchestra,
"Rakoczy March" ...... Berlioz
Station notices
Newsreel with CommentaryArtur Schnabel (piano), and Lon-
don. Symphony Orchestra,Concerto in C Major, K.467

Mozart
Variety
Repetition of Talks from the BoysOverseas
War Commentary
LONDON NEWS
CLOSE DOWN

5. Op.m. Variety
6. 0
7. 0
8. 0
8.15
8.45
9. 0
9.30
9.45

10. 0
10.30

Dinner music
After dinner music
"Grand City"
Variety
"Greyburn of the Salween"
More variety
"Gus Gray"
"Hotel Revue" (Musical comedyfeature)
Popular classical recitals
Close Cown

Bee MRR
7.0 & 845a-m. LONDON NEWS11. 0
11.20
12, 0-2
. 6.
5.15
6. 0
6.15
6.40
6.55
7.30
8. 0
8.25
8.38
8.45

9.40
10. 0

For My Lady: National songs,traditional folk-songs of Ireland
Recordings
-Op.m. Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15, LONDON NEWS)0 Children’s session
Dance orchestras on the air"Dad and Dave"
LONDON NEWS and Talk
"Adventure"
After dinner music
Orchestras and Ballads, introduc-ing C. S. Hawes (baritone)"The Old Crony"’"
"Evergreens of Jazz’
"Espana," by London Philhar-monic Orchestra
Studio piano recital by RosalieFerryStation notices
Newsreel with Commentary
Organola, presenting Vernon
Geyer
Dancing time
Close down

21D BP
6. Op.m. Tea-time tunes
6.45
7.45
8. 0
Presbyterian Hour
Light orchestral music
Half an hour with Mary MartinThe’ announcer’s choice

Jazz News Flash!
Do you prefer this?New recordings
Celebrity artists’ programme
Swing session
Close downose COMO

MN

RoSosa

Listeners’ Subscriptions.-Changes of address
may be made by giving two weeks’ notice to
the Publishing Department, ‘‘The Listener,’ Box
1070, Wellington, ‘
All programmes in this issue are copyright
to The Listener, and may not be reprintedwithout permission.
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6. 0,
8.30
9. 0
9.45
0. 0

1.30
1.35
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7.0, 8.45 a.m. News from London
Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
Aunt Daisy
Morning reflections
THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. O One Girl in a Million
10.15 Melody Jackpots
10.30 Sallv Lane. eporter
10.45 Home Sweet Home
A Talk by Anne Stewart
The Shopping Reporter (Marina)

12.15 p.m. &1.15 News from London

>

1.0
1.30
2.0
2.15

PSPS

PNNMM

Dancing round the world
1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
The Count of Monte Cristo
The Citadel
Home Service session (Gran)
Young Marrieds’ Circle (Molly)News from London
Molly Garland and her Friends
Tales and Legends: "The TinderBox"
Peter the Pilot
Ken, the Stamp Man
Pioneers of ProgressAir Adventures of Jimmie Alien
News from London
The Hit Parade
The House of Peter MacGregorHistory and All That
The Lone Ranger Rides Again!
Tusitala, Teller of Tales
Headiine News, followed by "YouAin’t Heard Nothin’ Yet!"
Pageant of Empireinformation Please!
Men and Motoring (Rod Talbot)News from London
Close down

WECLEINGT.ON
£130 kc. 265 m.

6. 0,7.0& 8.45 a.m. News from London8.30 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"8. O Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning refiections
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 One Girl in a Million
10.15 Maoriland melodies
10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter10.45 Home Sweet Home

11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart11.35 The Shopping Reporter (Suzanne)12. 0 Mid-day melody menu
12.15 &1.15 p.m. News from London2 Variety programme2.0 The Count of Monte Cristo
2.15 The Citadel
2.30 Home Service session (Mary Anne)3. 0 Variety programme
3.30 Afternoon tea with Peter Whit-
church

4. Q Young Marrieds’ Circle (Tony)
)4.30 News from London

5. 0 Children’s session
5.15 Tales and Legends: "The Shep-herdess and the Chimney Sweep"5.30 Peter the Pilot
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen6.15 News from London
7. 0 The House of Peter MacGregor7.15 History and All That7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides Again!
7.45 = egy from the Other Woman'sary8. 0 Headline News, followed by ‘ YouAin’t Heard Nothin’ Yet"
8.43 The Hit Parade
9. O Information Please!
11. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

CHRISTCHURCH
'436:% c. 210 mi:

6. 0, 7-0. & 8.45 a.m. News from London8. 0 Fashion's fancies8.30 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"9
9
0

0 Aunt Daisy45 Morning Reflections
© THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 One Girl in a Million
10.15 The Life of Stephen Foster10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter10.45 Home Sweet Home11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart11.35 The Shopping Reporter12.15 & 1.15p.m. News from London2. 0 The Count of Monte Cristo2.15 The Citadel

2.30 The Home Service session3. 0 Variety Parade ’
3-30 His Song for You4. 0 Young Marrieds’ Circle, and Nutri-tion talk by Dr. Guy Chapman4.30 News from London

© The Children’s session, beginningwith the Junior Guest Announcer
Tales and Legends: "Sinbad theSailor"
Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
News from London-
Hymns at Eventide
The House of Peter MacGregorHistory And All That
The Lone Ranger Rides Again!Headline News, followed by "YouAin’t, Heard Nothin’ Yet!"
Yes-No Jackpots
Information, Please!
Memories from Maoriland
News from London
Bright music
Close down
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DUNEDIN
$286 kc. 234m.

. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. News from London
0 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
O Aunt Daisy
45 Morning reflections
O THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. O One Girl in a Million10.15 Cavalcade of Drama: "Vic-
toria Regina"10.30 Saily Lane, Reporter10.45 Home Sweet Home

11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12.15 p.m. &1.15 News from London

0 The Count of Monte Cristo
ye Romany Rhythm: (last broadcast)Home Service session (Joyce)
The Housewives’ Jackpot
Young Marrieds’ Circle, and Nutri-tion Talk by Dr. Guy ChapmanNews from London
The Children’s session
The Fruit Salad QuizPeter the Pilot
The. Story of Chanticleer andPartlett
Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
News from London
Thumbs Up!The House of Peter MacGregor
History and All That f

The Lone Ranger Rides Again!Down Memory Lane
Headline News, followed by "YouAin’t Heard Nothin’ Yet’!
Coast Patrol
Information Please!
News from London
Close down

Pa da
PALMERSTON Nth.
(400 kc) 2t4 mM.

6. 0,7.0 &8.45a.m. News from London
8.30 Health Talk by " Uncle Scrim"
9. 0-9.30 Aunt Daisy5.30
ast ATales and Legends:" The Ironan
5.45 evening music aside
6.15 News from London
6.30 Variety
7. 0 The House of Peter MacGregor7.15 Magnificent Heritage: Dr. Elsie
Inglis

7.30 Mixed Grill Jackpots8. 0 Headline News, followed by " YouAin’t Heard Nothin’ Yet"
8.45 The Enemy Within (last broadcast)9.15 The Motoring session
10. 0 Close down
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ENDS HAIR
ON ARMS & LEGS

IN 5
MINUTES
Amazing
Discovery
Replaces
Razors
No
Coarse
Regrowth

Shavingonlymakessuperfluoushairgrowfasterandcoarser. Thisnew daintyfragrant cream dissovesaway every trace of hair likemagic. Leaves nostubblelike therazor. Skinis leftsoft,whiteandsatin-smooth: It's the latestdiscoveryofScienceSold everywhereunder trademarkNew 0VSTT'0}Successful results guaranteed rith New 166VEETormoneyrefunded:1/4&2/7atallChemistsandStores:

AsthmaMucus
DissolvedIsrDayChoking.gasping, wheezlng Asthma andBronchitis poison your gy8tem, s8p your
energy,_ ruin your health and weaken yourheart: In3minutesMendaco theprescrip-tionof8 famousdoctor circulatesthrougbtheblood,quicklycurbing.theattacks: Thevery firstday thestrangling mucug i8 di8-
solved, thuggivingfree, ea8y breathingandrestful sleep: No dopes, no 8mokes, 00injections. Jugt take pleasant, tastelegg
Mendaco tabletg 8t: meals and be entirelyfree from Asthma end Bronchitle In nexttonotime,even_thoughyoumaybavebaffered for year8: MMendaco i8 80 buccesefulthat it i8guaranteed togiveyou free, ea8y
breathing in 24 hourg and to completelycurbyourAsthmain 8day8Ormoneyback0n returnOf empty package: GetMendacofromyourChemMendaco ietaTheguaran-teeprotectsyoua
Ends Asthma Now3/2; 6/3; 12/4.

MAKEMONEY
Learn at home to Design
Showcards, Tickets_ Posters.
Commerclal Arta Earn 5/to 10/ per hour. Free illus-trated booklet shows you
how to begin_ Write to-day.

McKAY'S ART STUDIOS
P.o. Box 367, WANGANUI:

NO
DARNING OR
Heel blisters
Socks Worn'withGumBoots;
Soldiers'Boots,ete,can last
ten timesaS long!
~Pleasesendmeanotherpalc:. havo
Deenwearing themt now fornearly
(woyearsTheyare certainlyworththe2/6.Mywifesoystheyaremara
vellous owing to no daming"J.W;CMillerton81/a
2/6Pate
Postage34

Dox" PAT:No.84218

JOCKSAVER
Obtainable from all Leading Departmental and

GeneralStores.O0direct from

HAIRTONEPRODUCTS LTD:
HighStreet: Box1310. Dept: Auckland


